
Saturday, August 20
|
l y FORA 400 m.
, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Durham

9. 4 A Popular Vocalist
9.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket
9.31 Isador Goodman (piano)
9.45 Preludes from Operas
10. 0 Devotions: Pastor M. H. Taylor
10.15 For My Lady: Musical Families:
The Holst Family (England)
10.40 Light Music
11, 0 Variety
12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
2. 0 Popular Quarter Hours
3. 0 Representative Rugby: Auckland
v. Southland
4.30 Light Recordings
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON .NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
7.10 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Antal Dorati .
Danses Slaves et Tziganes

Dargomyzhsky
7.39 ADA LYNN (soprano)Serenade Strauss
The Night has _a Thousand EyesCharity Hagemannlf My Songs Were only Winged Hahn
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin
(plano duo)
Scaramouche Milhaud

3. 0 The Auckland Music Festival: The
Royal Auckland Choir, the Auckland
Choral Society with The National Orch-estra conducted by Andersen Tyrer, andConstance Manning (soprano), Joseph
Battersby™ (tenor)) Stewart Harvey(baritone), and Ashley Pollock (bassbaritone)
Cockaigne Concert Overture
Cantata: Caractacus Elgar
(From the Town Hall)

10.145 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ive AUCKLAND880 kc. 341m.
3. Op.m. Light Music5. 0 Symphony Hour6. 0 Variety7.0 #£After Dinner Music
8. 0 Scapegoats of History: Marie An-
toinette
8.30 The Music Hall Varieties Orches-
8.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
9. 0 Radio Review
10. 0 Music by Jerome Kern10.30 Close down

1RY4D) AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.
11. Oam. The Light Programme
1. Op.m. Guy Lombardo and his Orches-tra
1.15 — Association Football (from Bland-ford Park)2.15 Pakuranga: Hunt Club Commentary10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)
Qo New ReleasesMusical Bouquet6.0 | Memories of Yesteryear
6.16 "The Valley of Fear"6.30 Music from the Salon
7. 0 Len Hawkins and his Muste for
the Moderns, with Mavis Rivers
(From ‘the Radio Theatre)7.30 Auckland Competitions Society

Men: Sacred Song
(From Pitt Methodist Hall)

8. 0 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.15 Lookout: A N.Z, Commentary on
the International News by-B. 4. Garnier
11. 0 "Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
advance ot any Money Order Office. Twelve
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
' All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may aot be reprinted
without permission. |

] x4 trl HAMILTON1310 kc. 229m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Records at Random
9.15 Musical Memories
9.30 Recalls of Requests

©

10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Dance
7. 0 "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review and Sports Re-sults
7.45 "TTMA"

(BBC Programme)
8.15 "The Waikato Presents": Variety,featuring Major and Minor (Novelty
Duo), Gerard Pinnock (baritone), Mick|Cosgrove (piano-accordion), and. Kath

|O’Leary (xylophonist) a
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 At the Console9. 0 Weather Report9.4 Songs from the Shows
9.36 An Unusual Musical: Al Satian andhis Hot Dogs
9.50 Time for a Party10.30 Close down

I Y C4 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z.-v. Durham9.4 Morning’ Star: Evelyn Knight(vocal)
9.15 Changing Rhythms
9.30 Eyewitness Account’ of Cricket,N.Z. v. Durham ,

10. 0 "The Silwer Horde"
10.15 Hill-billy Quarter-hour10.30 .Queens of Sbng11. 0 Musical Madcaps11.30 (Songs at the Piano
12. O. Music for Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Repetition of Eyewltness Ac-
count of, Cricket.
2. 0 Saturday Matinee
Sports Results %

2.45 Rugby: Australia v. Bay of Plenty
(From Whakatane) ‘

4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘"Hal-
liday and Son"
5. 0 Song Folio
5.30 Popular Tunes of To-day6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 What’s New in Recordings7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
Programme Review
Sports Results
7.30 Cowboy Jamboree8.0 Seapegoats of History
8.30 Without Another Word9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z, Commentary onthe International News, by B. J. Garnier
9.39 Songs to Remember9.45, Music for You and Me
10. 0 Those Were the Days10.30 Close down

2 1/ARe: ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Band Programme9.15 Recordings from the 1949 Pipe
Band Championships: Wanganui Colle-
giate School. Highland’ Pipe BandWairarapa Caledonian Society’s High-land Pipe Band
9.30 Eyewitness account of Cricket9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 fevotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.30 ‘To-day in NZ. History: ‘Fitzgeraldand Canterbury
10.40 Queen; of Song: Eide Noreng
(soprano)
‘11. O Variety

11.30 Cinema Organ Music
11.45 Musical Comedy Favourites
12. 0 Sports Announcements and Can-cellations
Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Repetition of Eyewitness Ac-count of Cricket
1.0 Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football ~

(From Athletic Park)
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: Donald
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 Rugby Result: Australia v. Bay of
Plenty
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness accountof Cricket
7.10 Local Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"A Piano and Three’: Light music by
the Roy Harris Trio
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 Songs of Yesterday and To-day,
played in the South Seas manner by Jim
Carter and his Hawalians, with songs
by Margaret Gore(Studio Presentation)
8. 0 "It’s a Date"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout": A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by B. J. Garnier
9.30 Russ Case and his Orchestra
10. 0 District’ Sports Summary10.10 The, Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS
14.20 Close down

ome >7
2YVC WELLINGTON650 kc. 461 m.
1. Op.m. Light Entertainment
1.15 =Association Football Match (fromthe Basin Reserve)3.0 Masters of thé Baton: Beecham
3.30 Classical Corner
4.30 "Have a Go"’ :

(BBC Programme)
5. O Home to Music >
5.15 The Gerald Radio Show
6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History: Fitzgerald
et Canterbury6. The Symphony of MusicConcert Platform
6.50 The Story of MusicThe Seasons" Ballet Glazounov

)
7.30 "From Soreen to Radio," a film di-
gest dealing with all branches of themotion picture industry
8. 0 Public Concert held in conjunctionwith the 1949 Festival of WellingtonCompetitions Society(From the Town Hall)
9. 0 British Concert Hall
Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphonic Rhapsody, Mai-Dun

Ireland
Symphony No. 1 in E Flat Borodin
(BBC Programme)

10. O The Leisure Hour
10.30 Gilose down

>»AVAD) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. "You Asked For It"
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

2>d(D 1370 kc. 219 m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
6.45 "Stamp Story," by Simon Sam
7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Klondyke"’
9. 5 Concert
10. 0 Close down

ON O24 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v, DurhamBreakfast Session 3

9.2 Morning Programme
9.30 Eyewitness account of Cricket
9.40 "The Corsican Brothers"
10.16 Stars on Parade: Rawicz and Lanedauer (duo-piani3ts)
70.30 Master Musie44.0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m., Repetition of eyewitness ac«count of Cricket
1.30 -Race Summary
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary
4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5.30 Dinner Music6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness account
of Cricket
Sports Results
7.30 Evening Programme"Crowns of England"
8. 0 Saturday Night Variety
8.30 The Blue Danube
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: N.Z. Commentary on the
International News by B. J. Garnier
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10.16 District Sports Results
10.30 Close down

Q2KIN izadte oom.
2.30 p.m. (approx.) Rugby Commentary:Nelson’s Challenge for Seddon Shield
4.45 Close down
7.0 Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
7.30 Continuation of Listeners’ OwnSession :

9. 4 "Commonwealth Vafiety Bandbox"
(BBC Programme)10.0 Close down

QKG GISBORNE1010 kc. 297 m.
7. Op.m. It’s a Date7.30 Sports Summary
7.50 "The Moon and Sixpence"8.16 Andre Kostelanetz conducts8.30 Looking Back
8.45 "Royal Escape"9.4 Music Time: Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra .9.30 Swing Parade10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

VITYA VRONSKY (piano), who with
Victor Babin will be heard from 1YA
at 7.52 this evening


